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DEM

Enrolled  Registered

REP CON WOR GRE

Other Non Aff

Town of: Camillus * Cicero * Clay * Dewitt * Elbridge * Fabius * Geddes * Lafayette * Lysander * Manlius * Marcellus * Onondaga *
Otisco * Pompey * Salina * Skaneateles * Spafford * Tully * Van Buren
Active & Inactive Voters

Report Criteria:

Voter Affiliation by Town

LBT IND SAM WEP REF

   6,239    6,267      369       52       35        0    5,429     14,009    19,438 32%  32%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Camillus       53   0%     986   5%       0   0%       2   0%       6   0%       0   0%

   7,069    7,911      545       83       44        0    6,488     16,905    23,393 30%  33%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%Cicero       75   0%   1,172   5%       1   0%       3   0%       2   0%       0   0%

  14,801   13,154      807      144       97        0   12,332     31,325    43,657 33%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%Clay      157   0%   2,142   4%       2   0%      16   0%       5   0%       0   0%

   7,579    4,701      251       56       44        0    5,226     13,515    18,741 40%  25%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Dewitt       43   0%     829   4%       1   0%      11   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,002    1,551      115       16        8        0    1,067      2,909     3,976 25%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%Elbridge       19   0%     193   4%       2   0%       2   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     357      639       35        6        1        0      359      1,120     1,479 24%  43%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%Fabius        6   0%      75   5%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   4,194    3,790      222       33       37        0    3,430      8,945    12,375 33%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Geddes       37   0%     625   5%       1   0%       4   0%       2   0%       0   0%

     974    1,507       89       14        9        0    1,008      2,799     3,807 25%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%Lafayette       11   0%     194   5%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   5,235    6,693      344       44       42        0    4,735     13,297    18,032 29%  37%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Lysander       50   0%     884   4%       0   0%       3   0%       2   0%       0   0%

   9,369    7,756      400       47       69        0    7,398     18,937    26,335 35%  29%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%Manlius       80   0%   1,208   4%       0   0%       7   0%       1   0%       0   0%

   1,383    1,753       88       17       20        0    1,364      3,591     4,955 27%  35%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Marcellus        5   0%     324   6%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   5,619    5,309      297       53       42        0    4,823     12,256    17,079 32%  31%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%Onondaga       57   0%     871   5%       1   0%       4   0%       3   0%       0   0%

     430      871       42        7        5        0      470      1,452     1,922 22%  45%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%Otisco        3   0%      94   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,629    2,135       95       14       15        0    1,524      4,190     5,714 28%  37%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Pompey       30   0%     272   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   8,260    6,311      413      119       60        0    6,608     16,333    22,941 36%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%Salina       63   0%   1,101   4%       0   0%       6   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,904    2,443       81        6       20        0    1,524      4,780     6,304 30%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  24%Skaneateles       16   0%     309   4%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     392      599       15        1        6        0      321      1,081     1,402 27%  42%   1%   0%   0%   0%  22%Spafford        4   0%      64   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     596      813       40       10        8        0      582      1,571     2,153 27%  37%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Tully        8   0%      96   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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   2,999    3,425      242       31       30        0    2,731      7,257     9,988 30%  34%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%Van Buren       40   0%     485   4%       0   0%       3   0%       2   0%       0   0%

  80,031   77,628    4,490      753      592        0   67,419 32%  31%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%

County Totals
   176,272   243,691     757   0%  11,924   4%      10   0%      63   0%      24   0%       0   0%
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